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T 1lhe *ttc of Ti *S,) . ltatc of4e44 ' A&I*'f~ A .

COUNTY OF DALLAS.

Know all Mezz by these Presengi, That we, 6 -

as Principal, antI ' 
aC y a,

as SuretieS. are held nd jirntpll/ huiOul untn tl' (ifylL, tt f a/sid Countti nf I)llas and

his sucCessurs in. offlce. in the surn !'o f , )o lcas

conditioned that the abate houndWr

been appointedl1 a~rllrrr/ ad hll lr'lunt ali Ile duties rerlptired o u tnder srafid appnintrmernt .

/dal rleel an! trul!; perj rR/.

1PIT NES un hrtnss and .eals, t/is /,/day 1-

// [
1 11(1 ,SOI F .M.N I, l' .S W 'E.4R thzat H re ed de

wvitlhou~t lectrvingCll any ti trtl will, s fa r a s I know or believed; ind that I i 'ell and truly

performn rtll lre +utiers a, l tin~ictrrtr of thy. Fstttr f sril 
(l ,e, er.

( in n ( %rrk. !)n//as C0 o, Tr" t us.

lit/ Ikeputy-.

I LLaSJu ni tf t. IhUALLA:> btNtALUG(ICAL SOCIETY-1977

I

THE STATE OF TEXAS,

TO ALL Y U l NTF~i Li, Nr ilE A tNIrATION OP til@ fSTATh OF

NT A e iL. A [ v_ PECEASED.

11:/14' -i Ii lll r tlrI little i e C ,ion ' uurt of

/)nInsI'~nrl/, rn .1/rlirrin~ Jur r~lr~c o ,Irlriri.tnrirn ann llr E~xrll of xnirl rlrrrdrvnl

. , /,' .r h r'"rf /lu iu /h 1il ~/' />al/nns n

unihir/ limrr a/1 prwrns in/rreslrl nrrir! @'"trre turrr npperar aur runlrxt arirl .l/,/rlirrl nr if t hr!/ rre proper.

l-;mf F E:, 3. S ('minI i (,lerk of Urllas coun0/, Teai.

(,ireu wllr m1y hmI' 1n1d the seal i l' l (fai mrl n re lt the

City r,/ /1r11 ." lhr rlo ' 1
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cir ri i ,; i:.' .U1 WtL2 c11. L'7
1 Z lipden :111e C< 1 G

1 Raymiond I $ 0.762
1 l in u l1.7F
1 " u 9.1l 1

. Waltha "$ 10.10

" ~ i:lL1X UU

1 lsi .r.

1 W. S.
1 .lgin

1 Swiss (Gold) ". .
2 La les : 5.00

2 Ladies (Knickle) r 3.7.

1'Ladies filledd) "
1 a (Gold) 10.00

1 Nickel ' 3.00
1 Case Nickle .*"

r 2.501 lgin Mot. I
1 Aurora " ''
1 Silver 2.50
1 A.M. Case " *' 70
1 silver 4.70

1 il ver . 70
i Silver 'uu
1 silver 7.75
1 Silver ' 6.00
1 Silver 4.70
1 Silver ' 7.17

a1 in 5.10
1 S. Thomas 4. 60
1 Wal tham 4. 25

1 S.Thomas 5.10
1 S. Th amas 2. 50
1 S.Thomas 4.63
1 B. W. Ra ymond 12.50

22 Pins .

7 Pr. Earrings 7.00

7 Pr. Earrings 1.75
13 ' Earrincs 1.65
4 Plated set earrings 1.50

1 Plai ^d set earrings 1.3U
8.Pl.ted se ,s 2.OU
7 Pr.Ladies cuff button:; .83
14 Pins 1.75
2 Piks 1.25
7 set Pins .83
4 Pins .10

- G.Gold Cuff Duttons 7.50
32 Plated cuf f buttons 4.00
1 Diamond initial ring 3.75

(over)

FILMED BY THE DALLAS GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY-1977

I I



K

B

L

FLED BY THE DALLAS GENEALOGICAL SOCIETY-1977

; orward
h arms

1 K. T. Charm; watch

1 K.P. Charm
17 Rings
15 Filled rings

11 Silver rifnls

23 Baby rings

2 Chains
4 Fobs
9 Fire gilt chains
B R.1R.
7 1. 1t.
]. Hair
a Necklaces
19 W. M. (h aims

G E.G. Chains
19 Pins
2 Bars
3 set studs

3 sets studs (gold)

1 (ollar button

40 Plated

2 Doz. Yr chains
2-3 Doz Keys
15 Svivels
3 uky ring
7 Lace pins
1 lot buttons

1 Lot trimminGs
12 Pins
1 Key
7 Steel keys

1 Pr spectacles
1 Doz Silk Guards

1-2 Doz nickle spectacles
7 Pr gold %. G.

6 Pr spectacles
8 1-2 Doz Spectacles

2 Doz Temple
3& Coquelle
3-4 Do7.Red'g bars

2 Clocks,nickle
1 Seth Thomas Clock

1 Walrut clock

1 Walrut clock
2 Nickle colOck

S1 Iron clock
4 foz Eye glass cases

2 Clocks Nickle
2 Clocks
G locks (8 day)

14 Doz. Sher. cases

2-8 day Seth Thomas Clocks

2-1 day Seth Thomas

45 Gross 75atch glasses

0*

7
$ 3.63

1.50
8. 50

3.75 3.75
.83

5.00

1.50
1.756.00
7.00

1.00
6. 00
1.50
2.50
5.00

.25
1. 2.
2.25

. 50
2.00

" 50
1. 0

. 50

.38

*13
.* G" 30

*.03
.25
*.10
.10

1.00
1.50

12.25
9.0021. 47

.502.10

. 00

1.002.50
2.25

1. 72.50

4.00
1.00
1.003.00
9.00

5.005, 00

3.00
33.75

V'

Ia

I,



Fo rward
5 IBottles watch oil
3 floz.Mainsprings
1 Lot Bowles tfnd Crowns
1 Lot Watch keys
1 Lot Springs,watch material
1 L amp
1 Show case and counter
1 tow case and counter
1 Safe

1.. ;yc te:,tcr
Shelving

1 Watch rack
1 Lot of Jeweler: tools and case
4 Pr curt :ins
1 Sign
2 Silver chains
5 Doz .. G.Hooks
1-2 Gross spectacles
1-2 Gross spectacles
Coquelle
10 E.G. holders
2 Doz Temple
Student lamp, chairs,Bnch,cases and

HWnry W.Dawson Dec' d.
1 Goggle
1 1-? noz spec tacles

. 50
1.50
3.00
1.00
1.50

. 50
15.00
15.00
50.00

5.00

2.50
2.00
5.00
1.00

.50
2.50

.20
4.50
1.50

.50
1.00
1.00

appertenancer of

Total value .................................

h'
15.00

.90
4. 5()

$583. 8

The foregoing property si tuated on the premises known as No.G07
Elm Streetbetween Poydras and Lamar' treats in th e city mid county of
Daf.as Texas,and in that portion of said premises which ;ere leased to
Henry .Dawson in his life time,and where he carried on the jewelry
business,to-wit; 10 feet front,8 feet deep of the East half of he
ground floor of said premiscs,the same fronting South on Elir. street,
with a bay window attached.
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